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Orange Cup 2015
Eindhoven, 14- - 15-11-2015

Event 14 Men, 100m manikin carry with fins 2000 and older
15-11-2015 - 12:35 Startlist
World Record 45.15 Simone PROCACCIA ITA Montpellier (FRA) 18-9-2014
European Record 45.15 Simone PROCACCIA ITA Montpellier (FRA) 18-9-2014
European Junior Record 48.51 Stefano COSTAMAGNA ITA Rome (ITA) 2-7-2011
Nederlands Record 48.99 Ruud van BOMMEL Eindhoven 17-11-2013
Nederlands Junioren Record 52.27 Joerie JACOBS Dordrecht 17-11-2013
YB
Heat 1 of 16
3 Ryan SHINN 80 RB Amsterdam NT
4 Yago ENGELS 00 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1:41.51
5 Tom YEH 54 VLC 1:44.00
Heat 2 of 16
2 Erik HOPMAN 82 RB Amersfoort 1:30.00
3 Remco MEIJSEN 99 RB Weert 1:25.00
4 Huub van KIMMENADE 56 RB Weert 1:20.00
5 Bono VERDICKT 00 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1:20.36
6 Erik de REUVER 67 RBOss 1:28.11
7 Koen van den BAAN 00 RB DElft 1:36.16
Heat 3 of 16
1 Marcel IN'T VELD 69 RB Dordrecht 1:19.16
2 Bart van BEEK 85 RB DElft 1:19.00
3 Marijn INT VELD 00 RB Dordrecht 1:16.04
4 Robbe WILMOTS 00 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1:15.11
5 Frank van der WIJST 90 RBOss 1:16.00
6 Charles DABEKAUSEN 58 RB Echt 1:18.00
7 Rick van BEEK 86 RB DElft 1:19.00
8 Ruben CEUPPENS 00 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1:19.47
Heat 4 of 16
1 Maarten VAN LAETHEM 99 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1:14.54
2 Jack BETTERIDGE 00 RLSS UK 1:11.73
3 Sven ROEMEN 70 RB Echt 1:10.00
4 Elliott KEY 00 RLSS UK 1:09.66
5 Hicham BELHAJ 99 RB Gouda 1:10.00
6 Marko HELMCHEN 91 DLRGKIiX 1:11.00
7 Paul ROOS 82 RB Nederweert 1:12.22
8 Menno van der HEIJDEN 97 RBOss 1:15.00
Heat 5 of 16
1 Austin JERKE 98 Canada 1:09.40
2 Roelof STOETZER 97 RB Gouda 1:08.00
3 Tim De REUVER 99 RB Oss 1:07.99
4 Jos NUMAN 98 RB Gouda 1:07.60
5 Falco TICHELAAR 98 RB Zevenaar 1:07.66
6 Guus van de GOOR 77 RB Weert 1:08.00
7 Alfie MEESON 00 RLSS UK 1:08.24
8 Andreas KAUF 83 DLRGKIiX 1:09.50
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A\ Orange Cup 2015
() Eindhoven, 14- - 15-11-2015

Event 14, }Mer{: 100m manikin carry with fins

Heat 6 of 16
1 Caghan FISHER 98 South Africa Youth Team 1:05.57
2 Tyler BAILER 98 Canada 1:05.28
3 Paul BORN 99 DLRG Nieder Olm 1:05.20
4 Odhran MALLON 00 RLSS UK 1:05.00
5 Erik VAN DAALEN 65 RB Dordrecht 1:05.18
6 Jente VAN MULDERS 96 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1:05.22
7 Tim EICHMANN 82 RB Echt 1:05.33
8 Bas den OUDEN 90 RB Boxtel 1:.07.51
Heat 7 of 16
1 Joe ORBELL 98 RLSS UK 1:04.02
2 Rick VAN WEGBERG 97 RB Echt 1:04.00
3 Timon VANDEREET 99 RC Leuven 1:02.00
4 Ruben VAN ERK 96 RB Dordrecht 1:01.73
5 Josh HILLMAN 98 RLSS UK 1:01.84
6 Joep TEULINGS 95 Nederland 1:02.80
7 Louis NUESSLI 91 SLRG 1:04.00
8 Lui HURSON 00 RLSS UK 1:04.87
Heat 8 of 16
1 Kevin HOBBEL 97 RB Echt 1:01.08
2 Luuk MEERTEN 99 RB Echt 1:01.00
3 Matthew DOUGLAS 99 RLSS UK 1:00.64
4 Cas WOLTERS 89 RB Echt 59.30
5 Scott SOUTHWOOD 92 Canada 59.67
6 Gilroy CALLUM 99 RLSS UK 1:00.80
7 Thomas OOSTERWIJK 95 RB Gouda 1:01.00
8 Johan RANDLES 99  South Africa Youth Team 1:01.66
Heat 9 of 16
1 Robbie LE ROUX 99  South Africa Youth Team 58.59
2 Jack MEERTEN 97 RB Echt 58.40
3 Barry HAZENOOT 91 RB Gouda 58.00
4 Eric TREVISAN 93 Canada 57.93
5 Oliver WANGER 92 SLRG 58.00
6 Cyril SENFTEN 98 SLRG 58.00
7 John MEERTEN 97 RB Echt 58.41
8 Lars HOBUS 98 RB Heytse 59.00
Heat 10 of 16
1 Dennis MERSCH 94 DLRG Verl 57.00
2 Reinier van DAM 95 RB Gouda 57.00
3 Martin SCHOFIELD 99 RLSS UK 56.78
4 Daniel WEIGHTMAN 97 RLSS UK 56.30
5 Jan-Josef Herr DIERMANN 99 DLRG Rheda 56.50
6 Stijn AGTEN 87  Nederland 56.90
7 Thomas TUNZI 94 SLRG 57.00
8 Reece TURNER 96 S Africa 57.61
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Event 14, }Mer{: 100m manikin carry with fins

Heat 11 of 16

O~NOOOThAWNPE

Daniel GAETZSCHMANN
Nathan STUER

Luca MUELLER

Julius DRESSELHAUS
Jacob REEVES
Christiaan MALAN
Tobias TUNZI

Sven GEENEN

Heat 12 of 16

O~NO OIS WN -

Philipp Herr AUSTERMANN
Justus STEINBERG
Christian Herr PAPE

Jan LORDIECK

Mackenzie SALMON

Erik SIGGEMANN

Ricardo PEACH

Wesley SCHUTTE

Heat 13 of 16

O~NO O WN B

Felix HOLM

Jonas FROEHLEKE
Gard OEVERGAARD
Will HARMSEN
Jannik BOEWING
Martin MAGNUSSON
Naoya HIRANO
Robert ORTMANN

Heat 14 of 16

ONO OIS WN -

Julian WIEDENHAUS
Erich HOPPE

Adam THRELFALL
Andrew TREMBATH
Maximilian KUEHNE
Tianyi BAI

Joeri JACOBS
Suguru SONODA

Heat 15 of 16

1
2
3
4
5

Shun NISHIYAMA
Yujie NIU

Danny WIECK
Tim SCHOFIELD
Chris DAWSON

6 Alessandro FONTANA
7 Federico GILARDI
8 Samuel BELL

80
98

99
97
93
98
98

96
97
98
97
92
99
95
97

96
92
96
95
98
95
86
97

93
91
95
96
94
98
97
91

88
93
91
91
93
94
91
92

DLGR Halle

RC Leuven
DLRG Schloss H
DLRG Schloss H
RLSS UK

S Africa

SLRG

RB Heytse

DLRG Rheda

DLRG Langenberg
DLRG Rheda

Germany 2

Canada

DLRG Verl

S Africa

South Africa Youth Team

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
DLRG Schloss H
Sjoestjerna

AUS

Germany 2

SWE

Japan

Germany 1

Germany 2
Germany 2
RLSS UK
New Zealand
DLGR Halle
China

RB Heytse
Japan

Japan

China
Germany 1
AUS

New Zealand
ITA

ITA

AUS

56.00
55.90
55.66
55.55
55.58
55.70
56.00
56.00

55.00
54.31
53.50
53.00
53.01
54.00
54.37
55.06

52.87
52.00
51.59
51.12
51.50
51.71
52.00
53.00

51.00
51.00
50.70
49.49
50.00
51.00
51.00
51.00

49.00
49.00
48.20
48.05
48.18
48.50
49.00
49.40
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Event 14 lMenL,‘ 100m manikin carry with fins

Heat 16 of 16
1 Matthew DAVIS 9% AUS 47.88
2 Tim BRANG 97 Germany 1 47.10
3 Steven KENT 88 New Zealand 46.23
4 Kai SCHIRMER 88 DLRG Schloss H 4553
5 Tom LOMMERS 90 RB Heytse 46.00
6 Andrea Vittorio PIRODDI 922 ITA 46.50
7 Riccardo BIANCHI 87 ITA 47.50
8 Carlos PARDO ESTEBAN 95 Spain 47.97
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